
    

 Delta Timing Group - Contractor License                     3/14/2015 - 5:01 PM
                               NCAA Division III                                
                    2015 Indoor Track & Field Championships                     
                  Winston-Salem, NC  - 3/13/2015 to 3/14/2015                   
 
Event 18  Men 4x400 Meter Relay
==========================================================================      
 3 heats; preferred lanes based on entry marks                                  
   DIII Meet: $ 3:12.79  2004        Wis.-La Crosse, Wis.-La Cross              
                         Toshner, Olson, Deterville, Rock                       
    Facility: # 3:11.12                                                         
    School                                               Finals  H# Points      
==========================================================================      
Finals                                                                          
  1 Augustana (Ill.)                                    3:15.97   3  10         
     1) Isaac Smith SO                  2) David Devore SR                      
     3) Keith Cline SR                  4) David Voland SR                      
  2 Wis.-Oshkosh                                        3:15.99   3   8         
     1) Kallen Bentz FR                 2) Danny Trimner SO                     
     3) Reid Zanoya SR                  4) Brian Beaudo SR                      
  3 Mount Union                                         3:16.36   2   6         
     1) Chase Swisher SR                2) Tyler Sparks JR                      
     3) Tyler Neff FR                   4) Tyler Mettille SR                    
  4 Wis.-La Crosse                                      3:17.49   2   5         
     1) Zak Wallenfang SO               2) Dean McGuire SO                      
     3) Nick Tehan SR                   4) Cyrus Mason JR                       
  5 Monmouth (Ill.)                                     3:17.94   1   4         
     1) Raimius Foulkes SR              2) Adam Parr JR                         
     3) Matthew Trainor JR              4) Ethan Reschke SO                     
  6 St. Norbert                                         3:18.44   1   3         
     1) Taylor Pasterski SR             2) Austin Livingston SO                 
     3) Ryan Grandlic SO                4) Tyler Lewis SO                       
  7 Southern Maine                                      3:18.56   3   2         
     1) Zach Miller JR                  2) Kevin Desmond SR                     
     3) Jeremy Collins JR               4) Daniel Webb JR                       
  8 Tufts                                               3:18.80   2   1         
     1) Andrew DiMaiti FR               2) Mitchell Black JR                    
     3) Alex Kasemir JR                 4) Francis Goins JR                     
  9 U. of Chicago                                       3:19.63   1             
     1) Benjamin Clark JR               2) Obi Wamuo FR                         
     3) Ryan Manzuk JR                  4) Nate Downey FR                       
 10 Wis.-Eau Claire                                     3:19.91   3             
     1) Jimmy Paske SO                  2) William LaJeunesse JR                
     3) Adam Moline JR                  4) Cody Prince SR                       
 11 MIT                                                 3:20.89   2             
     1) William Lee JR                  2) Derek Barnes JR                      
     3) Samuel Parker SR                4) Michael Kaba JR                      
 12 Wis.-Whitewater                                     3:21.28   1             
     1) Devin Grainger SR               2) Zak Fritz JR                         
     3) Anthony Urbanski SR             4) Jared Denu SR                        
================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored                
================================================================================
    1) Wis.-Eau Claire             62        2) Wis.-La Crosse             60   
    3) Mount Union                 40        4) St. Olaf                   33   
    5) North Central (Ill.)        31        6) Bridgewater St.            20   
    6) Southern Maine              20        8) Wis.-Oshkosh               19   
    9) Bates                       16        9) Wis.-Whitewater            16   
   11) Augustana (Ill.)            15       12) Monmouth (Ill.)            14   
   13) Messiah                     12       13) Johns Hopkins              12   
   15) Tufts                       11       15) Greenville                 11   
   17) Cobleskill                  10       17) Salisbury                  10   
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   17) Oneonta                     10       17) Texas-Tyler                10   
   21) Hamilton                     9       21) Cortland St.                9   
   21) Wis.-Stevens Point           9       24) Washington and Lee          8   
   24) Wis.-Stout                   8       24) Aurora                      8   
   24) RIC                          8       24) Carnegie Mellon             8   
   24) Lebanon Valley               8       24) Wartburg                    8   
   31) Wis.-Platteville             6.50    32) Wis.-River Falls            6   
   32) Wabash                       6       32) Amherst                     6   
   32) Bluffton                     6       32) Carroll                     6   
   32) Geneseo St.                  6       32) Springfield                 6   
   32) Oberlin                      6       40) Defiance                    5   
   40) Buena Vista                  5       40) RIT                         5   
   40) Elmhurst                     5       40) Wittenberg                  5   
   45) Rowan                        4       45) Christopher Newport         4   
   45) Principia                    4       45) St. John Fisher             4   
   45) Haverford                    4       45) St. Norbert                 4   
   45) Macalester                   4       45) Washington U.               4   
   45) Anderson (Ind.)              4       45) Ramapo                      4   
   55) Benedictine (Ill.)           3       55) Williams                    3   
   55) Nazareth                     3       55) Olivet                      3   
   55) Central College              3       60) PSU-Behrend                 2.50
   61) Widener                      2       61) Brockport St.               2   
   61) Denison                      2       61) Eastern Conn. St.           2   
   61) Trine                        2       66) Bethany (W.V.)              1   
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 Delta Timing Group - Contractor License                     3/14/2015 - 1:51 PM
                               NCAA Division III                                
                    2015 Indoor Track & Field Championships                     
                  Winston-Salem, NC  - 3/13/2015 to 3/14/2015                   
 
Event 6  Men 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================      
 4 heats; top 8 times advance.                                                  
 Two-section final (Rule 10-5.4)                                                
   DIII Meet: $ 46.42  2004        Andrew Rock, Wis.-La Crosse                  
    Facility: # 46.81                                                           
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points      
==========================================================================      
Finals                                                                          
  1 Ross Denman               SO Wis.-La Crosse           48.66   2  10         
  2 Ethan Reschke             SO Monmouth (Ill.)          48.68   1   8         
  3 Tyler Mettille            SR Mount Union              48.72   1   6         
  4 Joseph Jensen             SR Hamilton                 48.73   2   5         
  5 Thomas Vandenberg         SR Carnegie Mellon          49.13   1   4         
  6 Cody Prince               SR Wis.-Eau Claire          49.19   2   3         
  7 Tyler Bourdo              SR Trine                    49.38   2   2         
  8 Taylor Pasterski          SR St. Norbert              49.48   1   1         
================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 10 Events Scored                
================================================================================
    1) Wis.-La Crosse              41        2) Wis.-Eau Claire            30   
    3) North Central (Ill.)        26        4) Mount Union                22.50
    5) Bridgewater St.             19        6) Southern Maine             18   
    7) St. Olaf                    15        8) Messiah                    12   
    9) Wis.-Oshkosh                11       10) Salisbury                  10   
   10) Wis.-Whitewater             10       10) Oneonta                    10   
   10) Bates                       10       14) Wis.-Stevens Point          9   
   15) Wis.-Stout                   8       15) Aurora                      8   
   15) Monmouth (Ill.)              8       15) Washington and Lee          8   
   15) Wartburg                     8       20) Wis.-Platteville            6.50
   21) Amherst                      6       21) Wabash                      6   
   21) Johns Hopkins                6       21) Oberlin                     6   
   21) Springfield                  6       21) Geneseo St.                 6   
   27) Defiance                     5       27) Elmhurst                    5   
   27) Hamilton                     5       30) Principia                   4   
   30) Anderson (Ind.)              4       30) Christopher Newport         4   
   30) Carnegie Mellon              4       30) Washington U.               4   
   35) Rowan                        3       35) Ramapo                      3   
   35) Nazareth                     3       35) Central College             3   
   35) Benedictine (Ill.)           3       35) RIT                         3   
   41) Trine                        2       41) Williams                    2   
   41) Wittenberg                   2       41) Denison                     2   
   45) Bethany (W.V.)               1       45) St. Norbert                 1   
   45) Cortland St.                 1                                           
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